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Chili Open 2019

20-Apr-19

Final Results & Money

Tournament Results and Credits
Championship-Flight

R. Sapko, G. Johnson, B. Altizer, L. Mills

R. Campbell, G. Melton, N. Brown, D. Callantine
D. Whelan, K. Bennett, L. Batson, D. Devore

J. Morrison, H. Morrison, D. Johnson, V. Johnson
M. Myers, R. Quimby, S. Hirsch, P. Needham

A-Flight

R. Havens, J. Elliot, C. Thomas, ]. Marrit

J. Robbins, T. Robbins, C. Lineberry, R. Cirillo
B. Mills, A. Mills, T. Kennedy, R. Cross

C. Moya, S. Moya, A. Armstrong, T. Lane

L. Wood, J. Adams, P. Jackson, A. Turner

D. Turner, K. Byrne, G. Jenkins, C. Covey

H. Owens, M. Owens, T. Bell, Don Patterson
C. Griggs, M. Griggs, Randy Cross, Rick Wood

B-Flight

S. Monnig, T. Kral, B. Jackson, Donna Patterson
J. Koehn, K. Unrubh, ]. Wright, ]. McKaig

M. Craig, R. Martens, B. Miller, ]. Mallonee

L. Darrow, J. Darrow, K. Needhan, R. Richter

B. Leslie, S. Hofer, K. Wood, M. Bennitt

Closest-to-Pin
Larry Darrow
Roger Campbell
Jack Koehn
John Morrison
Kelly Bennett

Chili Winners
Larry Batson

2nd Dianna Devore

Score

60
61
61
64
64

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

66
66
66
67
67

Won

$65.00/person
$47.50/person
$47.50/person

$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person
$20.00/person

$53.00/person
$53.00/person
$53.00/person

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$60
$40



